

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
में मशीन के द्वारा अंशित कुल 100 एड सों
पाने हैं यह मापी पुस्त श्री राजेंद्र कुमार
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
उत्तर प्रमंडल प्रमुखाई से मिलाई दिया जाता
है

03/08/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
C.M.
03/08/20

Re-issue to Sri Anand Kumar Das, JE,
Ratuahi-2.

04.08.20

सहायक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल मधुबनी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल मधुबनी DIVISION

प्रमुखाई

Measurement Book

No. 2241

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST ON A/C BILL.					
Name of work: -					
Construction of					
Road & C.D. from					
NH 105 To Khir					
Khirya Tol. under					
M.M. S. (S.C.) Head.					
Agency - Paroth					
Construction, Prop.					
- in Roshan Kanyan					
Jha At Beripatti					
Lohar, Dist. Maphubani					
- 847213					
No. & date of Agreement					
96 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start					
17-09-2020					
Length of Road -					
0.785 K.M.					
Record Entry.					
H.D. Providing & Fixing					
of working bench					
Mark Pillars - 6 Nos.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36/32) p/v pcc M-15 (1:2:5) concrete for plain concrete in open foundation do all complete job — Qty vide TMO P-49, 71 no (26/32) 10.986 m ³ @ Rs 5498.33/m ³ — Rs 60,405 =					
(37/33) p/v pcc M-15 (1:2:5) concrete for plain concrete in open foundation do all complete job — Qty vide TMO P-49, 71 no (27/33) 47.216 m ³ @ Rs 5498.33/m ³ — Rs 2,59,609 =					
(38/34) plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure do all complete job — Qty vide TMO P-49, 71 no (28/34) 22.686 m ³ @ Rs 5962.76/m ³ — Rs 1,35,294 =					
(39/35) plain/reinforced cement concrete (M-20) in substructure — concrete in super structure do all complete job — 6.672 m ³ @ Rs 6241.94/m ³ — Rs 41,980 =					
(40/36) p/v : laying reinforced cement concrete in super structure per sqm M-20 do all complete job — Qty vide TMO P-50, 91 no (29/36) 3.680 m ³ @ Rs 7246.01/m ³ — Rs 26,711 =					
(41/37) supply of 11mm ² plain HSD bar reinforcement in super structure Qty vide TMO P-50, 91 no (30/37)					

Continuation

0.493 m³ @ Rs 52643.17/m³ — Rs 25,953 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(42/38) Plv & Plm joint sealing, complete					
do all complete job -					
8m wide TMB P-50, 9m x 21/38					
12.0 RM @ Rs 38.00/RM					Rs 457.20
(43/39) Plv weep holes in brick masonry					
plv/reinforced concrete, about					
4m wall, return wall do all					
complete job -					
8m wide TMB P-51, 9m x 17/38					
24.0 RM @ Rs 83.40/RM					Rs 2,002.20
(44/41) painting on parapet wall					
painting two coats done					
complete job -					
8m wide TMB P-59, 9m x 15/41					
26.56 m ² @ Rs 101.40/m ²					Rs 2,693.20
Total =					Rs 53,528.84
Add 12 % GST					Rs 6,423.46
Add 14% labour cost					Rs 53,529.20
Add site storage fee					Rs 73,605.20
Total =					Rs 61,22,364.20
less 8.76% below of BOB @ Rs 53,631.92					
Total =					Rs 55,86,045.20
deduct previous Bill =					Rs 44,44,046.20
Total =					Rs 11,41,999.20
					20.01.2024
					JE

Continuation